

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 11260 of 2021

With

R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 11184 of 2021

With

R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 11748 of 2021

With

R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 11839 of 2021

=====

JAYKUMAR SEVANTILAL SHAH

Versus

**GUJARAT INFORMATION COMMISSION THROUGH CHIEF
INFORMATION COMMISSIONER**

=====

Appearance:

MS DRASHTI D SHAH(11443) for the Petitioner(s) No. 1

MR DHARMESH V SHAH(1050) for the Respondent(s) No. 4

MR SHIVANG M SHAH(5916) for the Respondent(s) No. 1

NOTICE NOT RECD BACK(3) for the Respondent(s) No. 2,3,5

=====

CORAM: HONOURABLE MS. JUSTICE SANGEETA K. VISHEN

Date : 11/10/2021

COMMON ORAL ORDER

Ms. Shivang Shah, learned advocate states that in three matters, he has received instructions to appear on behalf of the Gujarat Information Commission. Request is made for an adjournment with the consent of learned advocate for the petitioner.

At his request, let the matters appear on 25.11.2021.

(SANGEETA K. VISHEN,J)

BINOY B PILLAI