

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 11260 of 2021

With

R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 11184 of 2021

With

R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 11748 of 2021

With

R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 11839 of 2021

=====

JAYKUMAR SEVANTILAL SHAH

Versus

**GUJARAT INFORMATION COMMISSION THROUGH CHIEF
INFORMATION COMMISSIONER & ORS.**

=====

Appearance:

MS DRASHTI D SHAH(11443) for the Petitioner(s) No. 1

GOVERNMENT PLEADER for the Respondent(s) No. 1,5

MR DHARMESH V SHAH(1050) for the Respondent(s) No. 4

MR MIT S THAKKAR(11223) for the Respondent(s) No. 2

MR SHIVANG M SHAH(5916) for the Respondent(s) No. 1

NOTICE SERVED for the Respondent(s) No. 3

=====

CORAM:HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE HEMANT M. PRACHCHHAK

Date : 10/04/2026

ORAL ORDER

Stand over to **20.08.2026**. *Interim relief* granted
earlier to continue till then.

(HEMANT M. PRACHCHHAK,J)

SURESH SOLANKI